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Appraisal Companies – Approved States 
                

 

Solidifi - Approved to complete Appraisals in… 
Account Manager – Timothy Sullivan                   (716) 954-4779               tsullivan@solidifi.com 

www.solidifi.com                                                      (866) 746-8177               townemtg@solidifi.com  

U.S. All 50 States 

U.S. Territories 

American Samoa 

Guam 
Northern Mariana Islands 

Puerto Rico 
U.S. Virgin Islands 

Minor Outlying 
Islands 

Bajo Nuevo Bank 

Baker Island 

Howland Island 

Jarvis Island 

Johnston Atoll 

Kingman Reef 

Midway Islands 

Navassa Island 

Palmyra Atoll 

Serranilla Bank 

Wake Island 

 

 

Appraiser Vendor - Approved to complete Appraisals in… 
V.P. of Operations & Sales – Becky Epperson                                    bepperson@appraiservendor.com   
www.appraiservendor.com                                 (888) 418-2676                     

U.S. 

Alabama 
Arizona 

Arkansas 
California 
Colorado 

Connecticut 
Florida 
Georgia 
Illinois 
Indiana 
Kansas 

Kentucky 
Louisiana 
Maryland 
Michigan 

Minnesota 
Missouri 
Nebraska 

New Mexico 
North Carolina 

Oklahoma 
Pennsylvania 

South Carolina 
Tennessee 

Texas 
Utah 

Virginia 
West Virginia 

Wyoming 

 

 

 

 

 

 

tsullivan@solidifi.com
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Southeastern Evaluation - Approved to complete Appraisals in… 
Account Manager - Jamie Bobo                             (864) 672-7572 

www.see-amc.com                                                   (864) 467-9511                            admin@see-amc.com 

U.S. 

Alabama 
Arkansas 
Florida 
Georgia 
Indiana 

Kentucky 
Maryland 
Michigan 

Mississippi 
North Carolina 

Ohio 
South Carolina 

Tennessee 
Virginia 

West Virginia 

 

 

Synergy - Approved to complete Appraisals in… 
Account Manager - Jennifer Cole                       (248) 554-1104                  jcole@synergyappraisal.com                

www.synergyappraisal.com                                (888) 552-7772 

U.S. 

Alaska 
Arizona 

Arkansas 
California 
Colorado 

Connecticut 
Delaware 

Florida 
Georgia 
Illinois 
Indiana 
Kansas 

Kentucky 
Maine 

Maryland 
Massachusetts 

Michigan 
Minnesota 

Missouri 
Nebraska 
Nevada 

New Jersey 
New York 

Ohio 
Oklahoma 

Oregon 
Pennsylvania 
Rhode Island 

South Carolina 
Texas 

Vermont 
Virginia 

Washington 
Washington DC 
West Virginia 

Wisconsin 
Wyoming 

U.S. Territories Puerto Rico 

 

 

Equity Solutions - Approved to complete Appraisals in… 
Account Manager - Mike Dunn                         (615) 454-6054                                      Mdunn@esusa.net  

www.esusa.net                                                    (615) 712-8961       

U.S. All States, with the exception of Hawaii 

 

file:///C:/Users/klumetta/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Files/Content.Outlook/XRCBKX8A/www.see-amc.com
mailto:admin@see-amc.com
mailto:jcole@synergyappraisal.com
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Dart Appraisal - Approved to complete Appraisals in… 
Account Executive - Tina Manshum                      (517) 388-1182           tmanshum@dartappraisal.com   

Account Coordinator - Erica Novakoski                (248) 824-1548          enovakoski@dartappraisal.com   

www.dartappraisal.com                                            

U.S. All States 

U.S. Territories Puerto Rico, Guam and the U.S. Virgin Islands 

 

 

Market Valuation Services - Approved to complete Appraisals in… 
Account Executive - Zoe Damewood                (678) 965-2038           zdamewood@mvsvc.com 

Account Executive – Donna Stephens              (770) 356-5384           dstephens@mvsvc.com 

http://www.mvsvc.com/ 

U.S. All States 

 

Towne Family of Companies 
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